64.23
R J U M - 05-16
E
A
M
S
L
H
H
1d1
N
1
N
2
S1
S2
RJZM-05-08** 8 0,032 - 0,070 960 6720 46
RJUM-05-10 10 0,030 - 0,088 650 4550 71
RJUM-05-12 12 0,030 - 0,088 840 5880 78
RJUM-05-16 16 0,030 - 0,088 1200 8400 106
RJUM-05-20 20 0,030 - 0,091 1500 10500 132
RJUM-05-25 25 0,030 - 0,091 2500 17500 253
RJUM-05-30 30 0,040 - 0,110 3750 26250 374
RJUM-05-40 40 0,040 - 0,115 6000 42000 713
RJUM-05-50 50 0,050 - 0,130 8750 61250 1168
RJZM-05-08** 8 14 27 32 16,0 23 6,0 M 4 3,4 13 9 24
RJUM-05-10 10 16 33 40 20,0 29 8,0 M 5 4,3 16 11 26
RJUM-05-12 12 17 33 40 20,0 29 8,0 M 5 4,3 16 11 28
RJUM-05-16 16 19 38 45 22,5 34 8,0 M 5 4,3 18 11 30